
THE SEED SCHOOL OF MARYLAND  
200 Font Hill Avenue 

Baltimore, Maryland  21223 
Serving Grades 6 to 11 

2013-2014 School Year  
 

 
 

         410-843-9477 (voice)                                          410-843-9496 (fax)   
 

 
  Head of School    Dr. Khalek Kirkland kkirkland@seedschoolmd.org   ext.204  

JoAnn Robinson  Chief of Staff     joann@seedschoolmd.org ext.221 or 9481 
 

  Director of Academics    Jallon Croskey         jcroskey@seedschoolmd.org   ext 205 
  Secretary – Myia Rich        ext. 201 

 
  Managing Director     Stan Estremsky  Stan@seedschoolmd.org  ext 215  
 
  Director of Student Support     Dr. Harriette Wimms hwimms@seedschoolmd.org  ext 206 
 
Interim Director of Student Life    Tiffany Evans                         ext 223 or 215-432-1695 
  Avetrice Fuller Administrative Assistant       ext 219 

 
  Director of Admissions       Nedra Davis-Ross  Nedra@seedschoolmd.org             ext 213 or 9482 

      

Special Education Coordinator/AP McKenna  L. Lewis. mclewis@seedschoolmd.org  ext.296 
 
Title I Parent Coordinator   Shanna Edmond  sedmond@seedschoolmd.org  ext. 208 
   
 
 
Maryland State Department of Education 1 

 
Contract Monitor Dr. Rhona Fisher rfisher@msde.state.md.us  410-767-1007 
 

 

                                                 
1 SEED MD is a state-funded school. 
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